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The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the
information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus One.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site. Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.

Pizzamelt Mozzarella/White Mild Cheddar Cheese 4x4x23mm 80:20 Mix 6x2kg
4x4x23mm diced of 80% uniform white/yellowish to yellow coloured Mozzarella cheese with 20% pale yellow coloured cheddar cheese.

Traded Unit GTIN: -   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Dairygold Food Ingredients   Suppliers Product Code : 10163988

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1144kJ

318kcal
23.22g 14.71g 0.5g 1.48g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1144kJ 318kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1144kJ 

318kCal

Carbohydrates 2.1g

of which sugars 0.5g

Fat 23.22g

of which saturates 14.71g

Fibre 0g

Protein 25.37g

Salt 1.48g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

Allergen Statement

Contains MILK

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Mozzarella/Cheddar cheese (MILK), anti-caking agent: Potato starch.

Supplier's Product Code : 10163988

Product Added : 04 July 2019

Last Updated by Supplier : 16 December 2022

erudus id : 08dbbebdb4b147ceae049cf3a57c7dc5
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